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Colby High School Cross Country

Colby High School
Girls’ Golf
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GOOD LUCK
All Area Athletes!

As your State Farm Agent, I am proud to
support your dedication and
commitment. Make this a season to
remember. Go !

Go Eagles!

442 N. Franklin
462-2241Good luck this

Season! http://horlacherjewelers.com

Girls Golf Schedule
Thursday, Aug. 27 vs. Sublette @ Satana – 3 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 8 @ Goodland – 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 15 Var @ Ulysses – 3 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 21 Colby Invitational – 3 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 24 @ Holcomb – 3 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 29 JV @ Ulysses – 10 a.m.
Thursday, Oct. 1 Var @ Oakley – 3 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 1 JV @ Syracuse – 3 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 8 Var @ Syracuse – 1 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 12 Var Regionals – TBA
Monday, Oct. 19 Var State Tourney - TBA

Cross Country Schedule
Thursday, Sept. 3 @ Goodland – 5 p.m.
Thursday, Sept. 10 @ Quinter – 4:30 p.m.
Saturday, Sept. 12 @ Wamego – 9 a.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 15 @ Wichita County – 4 p.m.
Thurday, Sept. 17 Var @ Hays – 3:45 p.m.
Thurday, Sept. 17 JV @ Oakley – 4 p.m.
Thurday, Sept. 24 @ Hill City – 5 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 29 @ Decatur – 5 p.m.
Saturday, Oct. 10 @ Lakin – 10 a.m.
Saturday, Oct. 17 NWKL @ Goodland – TBA

Back row:  Heather Grigs, Kelsey Shields, Bailey Koerperich, Kayla Zieglemeier, Kaylee 
Keck.  Front Row:  Karly Kriss, Kate Ostmeyer, Abby Miller.  Photo by Andy Heintz.

Bottom L-R:  Nathan Reed, Brock Wagoner, Brandon Rasmussen, Dylan Stithem, Jordan Voss, Jacob 
Hufles, and  Bob Schroeder..  Middle L-R:  Dustin Reed, Coach Chris Giersch, Katherine Kaus, Sara 
Martin, Rhett Martin, Amy Schroeder, Katrina Kaus and Coach Bob Mannenbach..  Back L-R:  Blake 
McNinch, Brad Schroeder, Hank Schuette, Jared Nally, Jordan Rasmussen and Josh Faber..  Not Pictured 
– Kalen Rasmussen..  Photo by Andy Heintz.


